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OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
JUST RIGHT

A neat home on North Commercial St.
IT'S ONLY $5000.

SSOCkOMf

WAT DOWN IN PRICK
A small S bedroom home on the creek. Just T blocks from city center, basement,

fireplace, patio, auto beat, etc don't miss this buy $7300.

SEE WHAT $8790. BUYS TOR YOU
A nearly new, Just suburban. S bedroom home on an extra large corner lot.

hardwood floors, oil wall furnace, a well-arrang- ed and well built home

ARE YOU LOOKING AHEAD?
Here is a home, with many future possibilities, it's located on 2405 S. Com!

St. in a business tone, the lot Is 80x238. plenty of room for courts or rentals
Good 3 bedroom home with large living-roo- m and dining-roo- auto best,

etc. Just reduced from $12,000. to $8950 A BUY YOU CANT AFFORD TO
PASS UP. '

CHARM PERSONALITY COMFORT
YouH find an three in this attractive 3 bedroom home with triple plumbing,

full basement with large play room, auto oil heat, etc. the location is ex-
cellent and the price is Just $15,000. with top FHA financing.

FARM SPECIALS
80 ACRES CLOSE TO SILVXRTON

Can all be irrigated from all year fish stream. Willamette and Chehalis soils, old
but usable buildings, exceUant location A REAL BUY AT JUST $300. per
acre.

23 ACRES EAST OF WOODBURN
Willamette and beaver dam soiL 2 bedroom home! 6 stanchion barn, chicken

MAKING ROOM FOX TRADE-IN- S ON OUR

NEW 50 M0bL CARS

40 NASH AMBASSADOR SEDAN RAH O. '
? I s

'41 NASH AMBASSADOR SEDAN RAH. O. m.i $ ti
'41 NASH --600" SEDAN '

' 'j $ 79

4 NASH AMBASSADOR SEDAN .
,", ; 8!1W

46 CHEVROLET SEDAN .
S 811BS

48 NASH --600" SEDAN ;

'48 NASH AMBASSADOR SEDAN j $l2i

MARION MOTORS :

house, fully equipped with tractor, farm equip, cows, cmcxens, etc. a
beautiful farm for $14,250.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
477 COURT ST.

Eve. Phone 3363X

Pbone 86

NAME

YOUR ;

PRICE ;

I

1946 Fort! 2-t- on cab abd
Chassis.

NICE DARK GREEN PAINT. SPOT-
LIGHT. 1 SPEED REAR END.
BROWNIE TRANSMISSION. EX-
CELLENT CONDITION. !

$ 8.750. Real classy new 2 br. home. Lg. ward robe clothets, plate windows,
select oak floors, oil wall fur., nook, dinette, Attach. Ga. Lg. lot.

$ 7.850. A good buy in this J br. home.'f. Pie. dinette, attach, ga. Pvd. at. 8c

walks. Lg. lot.

$12,000. Neat lines, full dry bsmt. With F. Pic. oil ht., din rm. 2 br. beautiful
lawn & shrubs, nice location.

$13,500. Attractive home In Engelwood, has lg. unit, up stairs, 3 br. down, din.
rm. T. Pic. nice kit & nook, attch. ga.

$12,000. Grocery store. The books will prove this to be a real money maker
Your closest Inspection Invited

$16,000. Market St Grocery $150,000 yr. gross well estab. In Salem on main si.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 North High St. Ph. 26680

Eve. Ph. 28704 - 27769 - 33836

FAIRMOUNT HILL
$7950. Large lot 96x75 English style. 1 bdr.. living, dining rm. kitchen.

bath dn.. full bath up. inside and outside fireplace, elect heat, fenced yar.
beautiful yard with shade trees, view Jroperty. You can't bzeat this buy for
a home and location.

SUBURBAN SOUTH - MCKINLEY SCHOOL DIST
$8600. 2 years, old. bung, style, well-buil- t, nice arranged. 2 bed rms. living

dining rm., kitchen, bath. Fireplace, hardwood floors, elect, heat, attached
rage with storage space, large lot 60x250. Wonderful soil for gardening,fablock to city bus.

MAMBRIN GARDENS
$1350. Beautiful, 2 yrs. old, modern style, 3 bd. rms., on one floor, living rm..

dining rm., kitchen, bath, full basement; auto oil furnace, party rm., in
basement., large lot, nice yard and shrubs.

CALL OR SEE ANDY HALVORSEN

A. A. LARSEN REALTOR
Office 28629. 191 S. High Home 37163

ENGLEWOOD DIST. 3 B.R., L.R., D R.. large K., H.W. floors. I fireplaces,
full basement, auto, oil heat. 'Garage. $13,500. Call Ed.

3 YR. OLD RANCH TYPE. 2 B R. ar.d den, large L.R.. D R . K.. H W. floors,
fireplace, ins. and W.S. Double garage, large lot. $11,500. Call Ed.

VARIETY STORE. No phone information, please. See Mr. Dahl.
ENGLEWOOD. 3 B.R.. L.R., DR. fuU basement, garage, nice lot. $9,500.

Call Mr. Dahl.
11 ACRE BERRY AND NUT FARM. 6 acres in berries. 60 producing walnut

trees. Overhead irrigation system, complete full water rights, year around
creek $6,100. Call Mr. Wallar.

493 NO. 19TH. Large, beautiful older type home, top condition. Perfect
100 x 117 lot. Hot water heat. Will trade for smaller home or sell.
$9,750. Call Mr. Wallar.

: ""t

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors

rrs GRAND
To own a fin bom hk this, wen

arranged t bdrm. home with unfin
upstairs. Light by. rm. with fireplace
din. rm kitchen, inside utility, hdw.
firs, thruout. lge. garage. Cm J acre
of land with shade trees, lawn, wal-
nuts, berries, filberts. Dont miss it.
Price $10,000. Call Peter Getser.

325 SOUTHVTEW PLACE
2 bdrms.. Ire. rm, nice kitchen, hall

and bath. 1 yr. old. Go out Liberty
road to South view Plae and turn
right. Price $7,400. Call Roy Ferris.

GRABENH0RST BROS.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph.
Evenings & Sundays call Roy Ferris
2- -8010; Earl West Peter Gelser
3- -9968: Ben Roisen .

Beautiful View
A modern, attractive 2 bdrm. home,

large lot. fine lawn, nice neighbor-
hood. Full price. $8750.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater. Ph.

808 Lots For Sale
FOR SALE or trade, view lot 80x140.

City water, FHA approved. $1000 for
car of equal value. Pn.

CORNER LOT. 100x50. cor ot Oxford
and High Inq 1999 W Nob Hill eves

EAST VIEW LOTS. $750 to $2500. Op-
posite 545Vista Ave. Ph. ;

CORNER LOT 60x125 on pavement.
2385 Claude St Ph.

BRAND NEW ADDITION
North. Close to Hayesville school. Lots

with water, electricity, bus service
and fruit trees. $10 down $15 per
month.

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High Street PK.
Sun. & Ev.
FINE LG. sub. lot. 100' x 187'. $450.

terms. Owner, 200 S. 22nd.
BY OWNER: Choice corner lot north.

Also small bouse. Ph.

810 Farms. Acreage For Sale

Suburban!
GRAND 2' 2 A. KINGWOOD

TERRACES!
600 Ft. FRONTAGE 3 great roads! Mar-

velous, tree-studd- ed bldg --sites! Mod-
est dwelling . . . ONLY $7500

Countrv Home!
FAMED EOLA HILLS! 15 acres high In

westering hills! Splendid double
plumbed, modem house. Barn,
stream woodsv. fruit & nuts ...

$15,000.

32 A. Tract!
Many fine bldg. sites! NW on fine road.

All Salem routes. Some fruit & Nut
trees Sc paying. NOW $5000.

C. W. STULLER, brkr. On
Wallace Road.

Half mile north of bridge

Move in Todav!
START FARMING THIS FINE 100 A.

FARM! Price just cut from $23,000,
On hiway Sc river! Plumbed dwlg..
barn, machine shed. NOW . $12,600

Possession Now!
GOOD 97 A. FARM! Salem mail.

Plmbd. house, barn, creek, fam-fru- it

St nut. $8500. TERMS.

90 An Acre!
160 A. ON SALEM MAIL! 2 big roads.

2 towns close. 2 streams. 125 cult.
All irrigable. No impv. You build!

C.W. STULLER. brkr. On
Wallace Road

Half Mile North of Bridge :

50 A. FARM, no bldgs. 2 ml N W,
Aumsville. 3 A. clear, water. $4000.
Pasture for rent. E. M. Van Nuip,--

2827 N E. Hovt Portland
BY OWNER: 10 A. farm, close in Price

$10.500 Easy terms Call
TODAY'S SPECIAL

10 good acres close in NE; very clean
small two bdrm. house, garage, poul-
try house, family fruit, pressure wa-
ter, near school. Only $6400.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 37660
Eve, phones 24591 - 26605 .'

$2250: 1J4 Acres with livable 2 BR.
unfinished house. Fruit trees. Well,
$350 down, balance $50 per mo. Call
Stanley Brown with ,

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S High St. Ph. Eve.

BY OWNER: 160 acres. Year round
creek, good bottom soil no build-
ings. Can be irriea.ed. Priced rea-
sonably O. L Rt. 4, box
964. Salem. ' mi. N.. 1 mi. W. of
Aumsville.

S2000 DOWN
80 Acres of good yo:l. on the

hiway near Scio. 5 room older type
house. Very good out bjildings. Comi

pletely fenced.
Kennv Real Estate

341 Chemeketa St . Ph.22577
15 Acres of real good soil 1 mile from

Aumsville, new 5 room home el. wa-
ter heater, wired lor electric range.
2 car garaee. good b'jrn. deep well
plentv water. 4 good cows, all this
for only S9C00 CO.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Pho 34707 - 484 Court Eve. 24773
10 ACRES. 5 rm. home. bath, lights,
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

trtvr-ir'- c tri.i rie for electrical wir
ing, contracting --repairing, 157 S. Lib
erty pnon
FURNACE CLEANING

HOLLAND FURNACE CO.
320 Kearney Pbone

FURNITURE REF1N1SHTNO

SPECIALISTS at refJnlshing modern
St sntique furn. Lee Bros. Ph.

FURNITURE RESTORING .
HAULING
"

LESTER DeLapp Truck Senrio
Coml hauling it furnitur morlng
Daily seretc to Portland Pn.
HEALTH

Atmorays. Harley Pugh. Ph.
HEATING

Judson's, 279 N Coml Ph.
HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS

T a iL.ikm. Co nroducta 1717 Cen
ter St. Salem Ph Free del
INSULATION-WEATHERSTRIPP- ING

J0HNS-VLNVILL- -. Phone
' FUTURE INSULATING Co
LAUNDRIE8
Deluxe Serve-Se- lf Laundry. 343 Jef

ferson St. rTL .
- II U- - 0 fit

SHARPENING Guajsnteed sriks

New power and hand mower Call
Hirrv W Scott 147 So Coml St

LAWN MOWERS s7tsof! knlve
Sharpened. Dexter 1220 Center.
LIGHTING F1XTCRSS

c.i-t'- m ..cIiium llehtine --tor. 238
N Hlrn Senator Hotel Bldg
LtMBLK
MUSIC LES8QNS
VIOLIN St piano lessons. Stat accred

ited teacner. m. --eou.
Cun-- ii ri Kiwiiuui euutae. man--

d-o- ba--je tc U33 Court. Ph. 6sl

flf Situations Wanted

MARRIED farm hand. age 34. wish
t run farm on dairy on ahara or
by th month. Experienced with mi-sthin-

and livestock. Claud J.
Imith. Rt X, Bo 271A, Sheridan,
Org.

tK-AlALN- remodeling. rWlm. K.
tftlLD CARE $1 per day. PhT3559S
IJaB:IX. mid-ac- ed hskpr.-coo- k. In

or out. beat ret Adults. MS

ilk Apr to. ssicm
K KEEPER. Thoroughly experi

enced in gen. office management,
aloalnf books and financial state- -

ts. $350 mo. write dox aw care
stesmsn.

JtlUf lawns start to finish
IT. TRACTOR WITH DOZER. f

I --em.
CARE by day. Ph.

ANTED outside house painting. C S
Stah Ph.

will do any kind of carpenter work
reasonably. 1161 Union. Ph.

gHfcvr"jyork. All kindsTPh.

Llovd M. Hill, Inc.
Cat Shovel and truck work of aD kinds

Ph 3995 State St
t)RAWING house ptona. Ph. .....
IXWCRS and septic tanks installed and

repaired Scharff Bros. pn. x.

IILD CARF, 183 S. 18th. Ph.

fimeographing & Typing
FOE'S 665 N ISlh St. Ph.
TREE WORK, topping, trimming

moving. Ins. dp. Work guar. V

fceAll!aterL MO Trade. Ph.

PMinting and
Decorating

Phone

700 Rentals

J02 Slseplng Rooms. Board

WARM sleeping room, good loc.. prl.
lorne Ph. 1795 r. winter.

I GOOD sip. rms. Reasonable. PH.

JPh6o"&ii.'or college or working
825 Hood- - Call eves.

kD i R66M for men. 492 N.
romcr,

R.M.. breakfast privileges, woman
only. HoUywood dint. Ph.

t IMPORTABLE slping. rms. in
feasant residential home. No smok- -
ng. Close to bus. Ph. or loos
Jural

flEffjNGRMS. Refng. 2131 Center.
LARGE sleeping rm.. employed Lady.

49 N Winter St. Ph
LLVTPOOD sip. 'rms. 2035 McCoy. Ph.

. 'n'o.j
JfEwLY decorated furn. sleeping rms.

Close lnPh.
SLEASANT ilp. rm. for gentleman.

1050 Norway. Ph.
I GOOD. CLEAN room. Breakfast St

dinner privilege. Tel.

jOS Apartmsnts for Rent

fVBN. $ rm apt . priv. bath garage.
adults. Ph- - 2455 State.

f RM. furn. apt. upstairs, share bath.
N. 4th.Co?7 RT APT. New clean 3 rms. it bath.

ranee St refric 1348 S. 12th.
FPRN. SINGLE room apt. $25. MO S.

Capitol,
fryN. BASEMENT apt. 1201 S. Com'l.

M7TURN. apt. Inquire 993 S. 12th
between 8 a m. and 5:30 p. m

f RM. unfurn. apt. Refrigerator and
slec stove. Adults. 635 N. Summer.

h.
IM. APT. Close in. gentleman pref.

613 rerrv. .
rTjRNlSHKD H)ttagc 1215 Portland Rd.
MbDERN APT. Centrally located, beau- -

tlfully furn. 444 N. Cottage.
I RM. FURN Priv. ent. Working cpl.

referred. Phone

07 Houses For Rsnt
M HOUSE with double plumbing

universiiv. 3 BR. upstairs couldCaar for sleeping rooms to stu-
dents. Inquire Burt Picha, Realtors

7 N. High St Ph.
fcRM furn houe Inq at 1935 Maple

BUY LIKE RENT
Bscellent opportunity to buy this well

Wullt 2 BR. ranch style huirie tn
Xlngwood Heights from owner with
Some down pavment and balance like
fnt. L.R. with fireplace. D R. kit .

ath, large utility, Bendix and dish-
washer. Two blks. to bus. 1st street

Falroaks. 1 7 1 0 Lqn gview.
modern 2 BR. house, $60. Inq

3bove View Place, 'j blk. S. of King
Liberty Rd .

building tdeal for Kinder-
garten or living quarters. Inq. 34 N
W 5 HJway Ave.

llOLltKN 4 rm. unfurn. hse., wired for
range Adults. Gar. $45. 1 rm. furn.
cabin. $20.. not modern. Lights, wa- -
ter $3 iway Ave.

sTU'fUMAN. 3 bdrm. furn. home, elec
tric dishwasher, auto oil furnace.
double garage. $90 mo. Ph.

HALL 2 BDRM. house, east of Ke'izer.
dults preferred. No drinkers. Mrs.
tJ Nuttbrock, 4905 Bailey Road

1 B R. duplex and 'garage, elec.
it v- - blinds, hdw. Mrs. $70 mo. No

4?v state, rn. o.

r: furn. cottage.ti 2 adults only
156 NCapltol.

V l BR house, garage. Adults, no
inquire 1848 in. sin.

Ce Farms. Tracts for Rent
A GOOD DAIRY or stock farm. 240 A.

More than 1 mi. of creek. Lg. barn,
fair hse. For rent or for sale on easy
payments. Alsea Dlst.

D. A. FISH
S. Com'l. Phone

I10 Wanted To Rent Houses
StXAT CUTTER , wife and 2 small chil-

dren need 2 BR. house by Oct. 1st.
fot over 8W0. Ph.

WANTED TO RENT: Farm or hse in
country. Ph.

tTURN 2 or 3 B. R. mod. home.
Will pay up to $80. Ph. af- -
lar f

I UK J B. R. house in salem in ex- -
hange for suburban 4 B. R. home

Portland. 8 A. Ph. after
FTt! OPTION

m.
to buy . Mod. 2 B. R.

nous on bus line. Will pay $55 mo.

LEAN UNFURN. 2 B. R. house by 3
adults it 1 ch. age girl. Will pay

ood rent, no smoking or drinking.

COUPLE need unfurn. 1 or 2
BR. house. References. Call days

HOUSE or 3 rm. apt. Can pay
to $55 mo. No pets or children.
dUy cmp. couple. Ph.

furn. hse. or 3 rm. apt in or
the vicinity of Woodbum by

ntployed couple. Write Box 1000 co
Statesman.

l4 Business Rentals"

offices. Ph
ESS Room tt i. Sun.

800 Real Folate

y?l Business Property
$8500

tavern Doing good business. Located
SB Industrious farming community.

Kenny Real Estate
HI Chemeketa St Ph. 22577

1 RlcTTRfiDL'CEfl
NEW 1 B-- homes, good Income,

optional owners' 2 B R home. Room
for expansion. No trades. 1846 N. 5th.

tvit LEASE Serwc station in Holiy-sroo- d
Dlst. at Inventory and equip-

ment United Petroleum Call El 10$
Kortlaad. Ask lor Mr. Moore mt Mr.

Additional Classified
Ads on Page 17

j Bargains for Yon
$1800 buys 400 ft. on MI not far from

Salem. Part terms. S '

, sell or Trade y
12S00 buva unfin. hvable t B. rm. house

lg. lot, consider car or trailer ha J
Loc. east.

COURT BARGAIN
units modern and going grocery

down includes stock equip,E price $7500 and consider trade
ted on coast.

( , X B R. HSE. $700
down. Price $6800. very modern and
S BJtms. Only yrs. built.

DREAM HOUSE S6250
Suburban. South near 99E. lge. lot.

Has bjrm., liy, din., kit lirepiac.
lovely yard. Dont buy til you see.

ACRES $5250
3 B. Rm. modern, fruit, close school.

Elec. range, refrigi. dinette set inc.
part terms, black soil.

E. M. HunterlReal Estate
?70 S. Com. Ph.! 24649 - 25497

802 Business Property"

mriT ttttt firwr: stth
rirst 23 loU East of MO Wild Wind Dr.;

203 It. on winding upper ro.; line
view city water t 1 blk. to McKin-le- y.

Walk out oal this tract you'll
agree It's tops.

PRICE REDUCED

Mattson & Roethlin
Ph; REAL ESTATE 231 N. High

tven rn. n - j-i- jj

ALL FURNISHED AUTO COURT
Consists of 5 units besides Owner's liv.

qtrs. Has 65 ft. 99E So. Hiway fron-
tage. Almost 2 Acres in this tract &
plentv of room for expansion. Price
$32,000. which includes all furnish-
ings.

ANOTHER NICE5 AUTO COURT
Close-i- n on 99E North, consists of 6

units and nice 3 B R. home, on 1 acre
of ground St plenty of room to build
other units or for a trailer park.
Price $39,000. which includes aU
furnishings In thr rentals. Will con-

sider taking house in trade. Kiggins.

BURT PICH A, Realtors
179 N. High St. Eve: 25390 Office: 23649

804 Suburban
BY OWNER: Small; unfinished house.

Livable. 'i acre. 965 Heather Lane
off Ratcliff drive.

80S Houses For Sols

rOR efficient and tftectlve tales ter- -

vice call the Salem Realty Co wow
PRICED LOW. Spacious 5 rms.. unfin-ishe- d

upstairs, forced air furnace.
Corner lot. Ph.

MODERN 5 rm. house. lots. 2385
Claude Ph

$7500 Mod. 2 BR. home. hdw. firs..
..i... - .11 . 1.1 i 1uuniy rm., an wn. mo

1 n T m .allleiHIB, IJW V v.i v mi
NEW 2 BR. home. 'furnished, wall to

wall floor covering, eiec. stove, re-fri-

furniture like new, take trailer
nse. as pan, iw rtooens nvc.

We have several good homes of 2 arid
j pea rooms tor small aown paymci"
and the balance easy monthly pay-
ments.

Goodwin arid McMillin
REALTORS

Pho. 34707 - 484 Court Eve. 14773

$14,000
New 3 B R. Mod. borne. Full basem't.

dble fireplaces, excellent loc.

Attention Please!
We will appreciate: your listing for 3

B R. home. Business. Income proper-
ty and farms. Give us a call. Call Mr.
Noonchester.

H. E. Corey Real Estate
1365 N. Broadway

Ph. Eve.
NEAT little 4 rm. home with nice yard

and shade trees, .close to school and
stores, bus bv door. Paved street.
drilled well. $4250 Ph.

BY OWNER: Sale or trade 4 bdrms.,
liv. room, nice kitchen, inside utility,
all electric. ar garage. Ph.
or wfrite Box 299. Statesman.

FORCED SALE
furnished houe. basement, fur-

nace, business zone.lake offer.
1440r N. ?hurch St.

FOR QUICK SALE $2358
4 rm. hou'e. close in. close to school,

on paved hwy. partis furn.. cltct.
water svstem .Heas. down pavment.
$30 mo."

M D tOONEY
With

WM. E. MOSES
331', State i Ph.
3 BR. USE . 2 bath rms., lge, kitchen.

work shop, double garaee. Excel. re-di-

Walking dist. $6960 Will sell
furniture. See owner after 6 p.m.
1449 P, Liberty, i ;

BY OWNER: 5 room ranch type home.
1 yrs. old. hardwd. ilrs.. two fire-place- n,

ceiled basement, weatlier-Strippe- d

and insulated. Low down
pavnt. 1537 N. WlotT St

MUST SELL BY OCT. 1st J

$250 will buy my $1464 equity in 1 yr
old 2 bdrm. home. Plastered, h hvd.
Trs. 542 Bliler Ave. (Maple. on arid).

OR TRADE: Extra good" 3 bdrm. pet-
ered house hardwood floors, fire-
place, full batmt.. double garaee.
Chicken house, fruit and garden, nice
lawn, flowers, shrubs.' To trade for
Salem home or would trade for farm.
H. L. Hackworth, 227 South Church,
Silverton. Ore. f

PRICED RIGHT!
I'i Acres Northi-Bes- t of soil Small

house Stove St water Heater goes,
Garage & Larrfe Chix house Paved
St. Garden Fruit ftc Berries Under
Priced at $3750. with liberal terms.

Eve.

Abrams & Skinner. Inc.
411 Masonic Bide. Ph. 39217

k Insurance - Real Est. Mtge. Loans
BY OWNER 3 rms. and bath on '2

A., garage, chicken house and straw-
berries. Ph. eves and Sat.

2 BR. modern hopie in Monmouth, full
price $6500. $1900 down. 675 E. Jack- -
son. Monmouth; Ph. 730.

$8350. New modern 2-- home East.
; Paved street, close to bus dc school.
1$13S0: down. Bal FHA.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. - Eves. 25561

3 BR modern home, new paint and
; paper thruout j Inside. New shingle
roof Close to --

. school, bus at front
doorJ Close to shopping district. $6750.

i i dp'vn. liberal terms on balance
Call Warner Motor Co.. ph 22487,

$8500. Clean modern 2-- home l'i yrs.
old. Keizer Dist. Living room, dining

j room, fireplace, inside utility room
'' attached garage, auto heat, lot 82x
' 224. Beautiful lawn & garden. $1500.
; down J
; Call, Stanley Brown with

State Finarice Co. Realtors
153 S. Hieh St. 'Ph. - Eves 25561

NEW C BDHM. borne hdwd. firs., tile
bath, on large lot. landscaped. $1100
down See at 680 Trvon or Ph.

SPECIAL
NEW 2 B R. home, built tn wardrobes.
; lots of kit. built ins, auto, oil furn
i Owner needs money for bufiness.
i Cutting pr.ee to 3!0.200. this week.

Can: be seen evenings till 8 00 at
1P9.V Cottaee St Will go FHA.

KEW 4 F.COM louse. Large lot. Price
j S?5O0. 418 Koons st . Silverton. Ore?
GOOD older tvpe modern house. 4 BR,.

2 LR . kit.. DR.. 1', bath. 3 rm bsmt.
i Auto oil ht.. many bit-in- s.' El. wtr
j htr. ; Nr. Leslie school. $8,750. terms.

Can use surbs or smlr. house part
rarte 710 Crors St. Ph. 28368.

$fiuX)TNEW home NX Has fire-- ;
place. HW floors, lot 70x130. Terras.
Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S: High St. Ph. Eves.
4 CORNERS: l.yr. old FHA. 5 rooms.
; upstairs, insulated, landscaped, very

neat. Ph.

$500 Dri. Bal. Terms
$4950 9 bed nil. home newly decorat-

ed automatic hot water heater 8c
range included basement aawdust--;
furnace. Call

I Allen Jones or
Mabel Needham Realtors
BY OWNER: Jbd'rms! oni floor, '. fire--

1! place, larg utility re $4.000 gUSO
down. U44 SUth.

TOR TWO
large lot. V. bUnds, hardwood floors

PHONE 24115 -- 24116

23488 25996 28053

2 - 3101 - eve.

BEST BUYS
$5700 SPECIAL

Very good older type home in a choice
location North. Bus front door.
School 1 block. Store 1 block. Base-
ment, large lot. 2 weeks possession.
Terms arranged. Eve. Ph. 20473 or
33558

3 BEDROOM
Very clean old home. Double corner

lot. Suitable for court. Very close to
school, store A bus. $1200 down. Total
price only $5000. Eve. Ph. 20473 or

SMALL BUSI. BLDG.
Almost new. suitable for almost any

sm;:ll business. Immediate possession.
Very well constructed. Located onvery busy street. Total price only
$950. Eve. Ph. 20473 or 33558.

15 ACRES
8 Acres clover. 300 filbert trees. 160

prunes 3 rm. house in good condi-
tion. 25O0 down. Total price $8500.
Ph Eve.j 39403 or 33558.

10 ACRES
s rm. modern hoiise. Garage. Large

chicken house. Amity soil. 4'2 miles
from Salem. No waste land. Total
price only $6400. Eve. Ph. 39403 or
33558.

- Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
Ph. 3035 Portland Rd.

BY OWNER: New suburban 2 bdrm.
house lots of builtins and choice
liimher. $8000. Ph.

Do You Need
A 4 year old 3 bedroom home this

week? Basement, fireplace, oil furn-
ace, large lot with large native firs.
Quiet, secluded location yet near city
bus Sc stores. Owner. Phone or

Ask for Warren.
$5500. New, 3 bedrooms, utility room,

garage.
$7300. .2 bedrooms, oak floors, laundry

trays, garage. Imm. Poss.
$7500. 2 bedrooms, floored attic, oak

floors, fireplace, automatic heat, gar-
age.

$7350. 3 bedrooms, basement, fireplace,
oak floors, all e'ectric, garage. ,

P. II. Bell. Realtor
351 Chemeketa St.

Ph. 2-- 5. Eves.

Trade or Sell
Owner: I have a beautiful 4 bedrm.

home close in. Very modern. Ill
trade for smaller house in town or
out on acreage. $18,000.

River Bank Home
4 rms Si nook, hardwd. firs. 8 yrs.

old. 2 nice bedrms for $5500. Also new
S rm. house on No. 5th St. for $7200.

Hollywood Dist.
3 bedrm. home: modern. One blk from

theater St shopping center, full base-
ment, fireplace Sc hardwd. firs. Will
stand good FHA. Price $8500.

Suburban Home - Income
Nice 2 A. located on pavement, close
to schools. Good 2 bdrm. home, un-
fin attic, plus good 2 BR home for
rental. Shade St fruit trees. $7800.
Ask for Bill Jones. p

S6300 - 3 Bedrms
Shake. bungalow - Hdwd. firs. Oil furn-Ic- e.

outside fireplace. Well built 8c
not old. West Salem.

Art Madsen Realtv Co.
jl326 State St. Ph. -

IMM. POSSESSI p5T
Out of state owner here to sea praetic--:

cally new horn. lge. rms).. hdwd.
firs, thruout, auto-fur- n. piped to all
rms Unfin. upstairs. Stairwdy In.
Breezeway. att. gar. Lge. lot. city wi.
ter. Low down paybment. FHA
terms. Salem Heights dist. 545 Ewaki
S. Off 99E

WOULD CONSIDER cat as part down
payment on 3 yr. old 2 bdrm horn,
Cloae to Leslie Jr. High. Bus by door.
1S60 S. CapttoL Pb. .

337 Center

Otto J. Wilon Co.

"PRESENTS
1949 CHEVROLET ' CARRY-ALL- " $1885

1948 BUICK ROADMASTER SEDAN- -

E 11 C WITH DYNAFLOW $2245

1947 BUICK SUPER SEDAN $1893

1947 BUICK ROADMASTER SDN. $1825

1947 BUICK SUPER CONVERT. $1893

1948 BITCK SPECIAL SEDANETTE
LOW MILEAGE $1795

1946 BUICK SUPER SEDAN $1595

1939 BUICK SPECIAL SEDAN . $ 623

1937 BUICK SPECIAL SEDAN $ 495

1938 BUICK SPECIAL SEDAN $495

1937 CHEVROLET, ... $ 393

"As Is"
1936 BUICK SPECIAL SEDAN . $ 100

Otto J. Wilson Co.
COMMERCIAL AT CENTER

7 WiM

usk out otum yy

ASSOC1AION

1939 CHEVROLET SEDAN $.195

1939 CHEVROLET 2 DR $195
1941 NASH CLUB COLPE $595

1936 FORD 2 DOOR $ 75

1936 PONTIAC $145
1B37 PLYMOUTH $145
1937 DODGE PICK-U- P $195

CAPP S USED CARS
PH 253 Union

1941 Willys Sedan
SPECIAL THIS WEEK END.

ONLY

$345.

BOB MARR
2160 SO COMMERCIAL

'48 CHEV. convertible. R St H.. plastic
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
HOME. TITLE CLEAR AND
INSURED. SEE AT 130 LANA
LANA LANE TRAILER PLAZA.
RICE.

SMALL hous trailer, sleeps 4. $209.
IWU'.s nowara bi. ua se unui

aluminum covered hunt
trailer comolet with IlghU St mafi

- tress. 6.00x16 wheels and tire tn Jf-cell- er.t

condition. 1398 Ss 12th. PR.
j

fyCTORY built trailer house for sal.
In good shape. Also Pontlac ea
will pull trailer houa nywhr.
All for $200. Rt. 2. box 299 A. Long
trsilor north of Salem. '

Deer Hunters .

New Kit - Tens
Reduced to $793. Abo several sm$l

used trailers. $27$ it up. Just , tat
thing for that hunting trip.

Jayhawk Trailer Sales Co.
M4A Portland R4

NEW alFmctal trailer. tc3a
cTT- crryyx. ivea. 1JJJ lee 51.

U44 FACTOR built Bargain. "'
Cfl

Uk good elec. rang or refrig. iipart payment. $63 Hickory. ,

367 N. High St. Phones.

FOR RENT or sale house at 3350 Liv- -
Irfgston, off Lansing,

FIREPLACE AND BSMNT.
Nicely located, near school and bus.

Large LR & DR.. Kitch. 2 BR.. Oil
forced air furnace. Drive by 1285
North Cottage. $1500 down. 5 inter-
est on balance. Full price $6900.

A REAL BUY
Want a 3 BR home with atrhd garaee.

LR. DR. Kitch and bath, nice lawn
and concrete work. Its all yours for
$4600

Kennv Real Estate
341 Chemeketa Ph. 22577

FOR SALE or trade for car or equity
in Salem home: $900 equity in $1800.
2 bedroom house, furnace, wtr htr..
2 bus lines. 4641 S.W. View Point
Tfrpce Portland. 1. Ore.

TODAY'S BEST BUYS
About 2'j acres, just off Pacific high-

way north 12 miles; a very neat
small house: good poultry house:
fine well and masonry pump house:
garage, good variety fruits and
nuts: nice yard. Out of state owner.
See it and make offer. V

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N High St. Phone 37660
Eve. ohones 24591 - 2605

1510 Ktn St. 1 bedroom house modern,
plastered, good lot. Do not disturb
tenant, shown by rpt. only. $3350.

South, n bedroom on one floor, elect,
refrigerator . built-i- n. nice setting
with background of fir trees, ' A.
lot $4.9? 0. Terms.

Hollywood 5 rm. house, large lot.
plenty of closet space, furnace heat,
$1,340 down. bal. like rent at "c.

R. E. MEREDITH RLT. or
B. M. MASON

176 S Commercial. Ph.

New FHA Approved :

2 homes, just completed, 2 bdrms.. nice
kitchens & dinettes,, all insulated
Large shady lots, close to school.
$1350 down. bal. on 20 or 25 yr. plan.
Price $8300. Call Bon Cleary.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater Ph. - Eves.
$7900. NEW 5 room home close to ey

school. Attached garage.
Ready to move into. Call O. V. Hume
with ,.

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

10 Acres S6850
3 B R. mod. house, elec. pump, poultry

house, garage, small orchard. Willa-
mette silt, all cultivated. Close to
school. J

1 Acre $8800
2 B R mod. homer.- - cement foundation.

. hardwood firs., elec. cooking & wtr.
heater, V. blind, garage, will con-
sider late model car.

Cafe $4500
A going business in a good location. AU

equiped living quarters, will trade for
small house.

Rawlins Realty
(Hollywood Dist.)

Phone Eve. 26013.

Owner Leaving Oregon
4 Bedroom home one year old. Large
living room tile kitchen. bathTup--'

sU'rs and down Plastered basement
and garage. Hardwood floors, lots
built ins. terraced back yard Cost
over $18 000. to build. Reduced to
$12,500 for quick sal. For informs-io- n

call ?
OWNER MUST SELL

3 BR. ranch type home. You owe tt
to yourself to look at this home be-
fore you buy. LR. 16x22, fireplace,
reception hall, large DR.. kitchen,
breakfast nook, tile bathroom, dress-
ing room, utility rm.. hardwood flrsi.
double garage. Nlc lawn and shrub-
bery, on pavement bus at the door,
every modern convenience. $14,000,
terms, zizua

$9050. Attractive late built horn NX.
on 100x159 lot. 2 larg bedrooms,
fruit trees, garden space. Call O. V.
Hum with

State Finance Co. Realtors
133 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

I

-


